Kapustynskyi Viktor Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth May 27, 1963
Place of birth Cherkasiy Region

High Specialized Court of Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Last position Cases, Head of Staff of the Supreme Court of Ukraine for
Civil and Criminal Cases

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Voroniuk Yevhenii Viktorovych son —
Voroniuk Liubomyr Viktorovych son —
Kapustynska Lidiia Petrivna wife —

BepxosHuin Cypg , rosoBHUI cnewianict
BiA4iNy onpautoBaHHA OKYMEHTIB
ynpasniHHA 3abe3nevyeHHs
aBTOMaTWU30BaHOro 4okymeHToo0b6iry cyny
cekpeTapiaTy KacauinHoro
afMiHiCTpaTMBHOIO Cyay

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2016

2015

[

BepxosHum Cya, 3aCTyMHUK
KepiBHUKa anapaTy

anapat BepxosHoro Cypny,
3aCTYMHUK KepiBHUKa anapaTy

Apparatus of the Supreme
Specialized Court of Ukraine on
Civil and Criminal Cases, Head
of Staff

Apparatus of the Supreme
Specialized Court of Ukraine on
Civil and Criminal Cases, Head
of Staff

82 605,57

45 929,99

22 172,47

39 791,10

7 800,01


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a660a88-8a14-4723-89ab-dbac5202a024
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d122ded-f71c-4628-b68a-12e3a53abf0e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38caa527-70fd-41a5-a3fc-602589290209
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d3b5d81-e789-4244-83d4-41c6c3069de1

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

2616
418,00

1344
750,00

200
000,00

10
000,00

11
300,00

11
500,00

9
000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 7,21
2016 7,36
2015 13,73
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 104.8 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 104.8 sq.
(1)

2016 30068.0 sq. m (2) 92.1sg. m (1) 104.8 sq.
(1)

2015 — — 104.8 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —

2016 -

2015 * MAZDA 6 SDN 2005
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CAREER:

Oct. 13, 2010 — High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Head of Staff of the Supreme
Court of Ukraine for Civil and
Criminal Cases

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

"Alfa-Bank" PJSC 23494714 client of the bank
PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.cO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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